
Tuition Fees for Academic Year 2023-2024 

 

Master of Media and Communication Tuition Fees (in S$) from 1 Jan 2023 onwards 

Description 
Singapore Citizen / Singapore 

Permanent Resident 
International Applicant 

Application Fee 21.60 21.60 

Per Course (3 AU) w GST 

GST (as per prevailing rate) 

 

3,557.95 

263.55 

 

3,747.20 

277.57 

 

Dissertation (6 AU) w GST 

GST (as per prevailing rate) 

 

7,115.89 

527.10 

 

7,494.40 

555.14 

 

Total Programme Cost (30 AU) w GST 

GST (as per prevailing rate) 

 

35,579.43 

2,635.51 

 

37,471.96 

2,775.70 

   

   

Notes on tuition fees  

1. All fees stated are Singapore Dollars and are inclusive of GST charges. Fees are subject to revision on a yearly basis. 

2. Tuition Fees are applicable to both full-time and part-time applicants. 

3. Tuition Fees are charged by Academic Units (AU); You will be billed on a semester basis based on the total number of courses you have registered in 

that semester, subject to academic load and candidature period set by Office of Academic Services (OAS). 

4. Tuition Fees stated above excludes miscellaneous fees, transport/airfare and accommodation expenses.  

https://www3.ntu.edu.sg/oad2/GA_CW/AY2022PGCMiscFee.pdf?sfvrsn=7ffa96fd_2

