Tuition Fees for Academic Year 2023-2024

Master of Media and Communication	Tuition Fees (in S\$) from 1 Jan 2023 onwards	
Description	Singapore Citizen / Singapore Permanent Resident	International Applicant
Application Fee	21.60	21.60
Per Course (3 AU) w GST	3,557.95	3,747.20
GST (as per prevailing rate)	263.55	277.57
Dissertation (6 AU) w GST	7,115.89	7,494.40
GST (as per prevailing rate)	527.10	555.14
Total Programme Cost (30 AU) w GST	35,579.43	37,471.96
GST (as per prevailing rate)	2,635.51	2,775.70

Notes on tuition fees

- 1. All fees stated are Singapore Dollars and are inclusive of GST charges. Fees are subject to revision on a yearly basis.
- 2. Tuition Fees are applicable to both full-time and part-time applicants.
- 3. Tuition Fees are charged by Academic Units (AU); You will be billed on a semester basis based on the total number of courses you have registered in that semester, subject to academic load and candidature period set by Office of Academic Services (OAS).
- 4. Tuition Fees stated above excludes miscellaneous fees, transport/airfare and accommodation expenses.